
 

 
 

 BID NOTICE 
 
The Chief General Manager (IT), on behalf of Maharashtra State Electricity Distribution Company 
Limited, hereby invites sealed bids from eligible bidders for Tender for “Procurement of IT 
infrastructure equipment for various offices of MSEDCL”. Entire bidding document is available 
on GeM portal (https://gem.gov.in) with Bid Number: GEM/2023/B/3969368 as per date 
indicated below. 

 
 

Calendar of Events Date and Time 

Begin Sale of RFP Document 16-09-2023 
Pre Bid Meeting (via Video Conferencing) 22-09-2023 at 15:00 Hrs 
Date and time of submission of Bids 09-10-2023 at 17.00 Hrs. 

 
  Pre-Bid meeting will be held through Video Conferencing on following address:   

   https://meet.google.com/dsi-xigj-pnf 
 

Any changes in the Bid Schedule, corrigendum etc. shall be notified via GeM 
Website/MSEDCL’s website. Prospective bidders are therefore requested to regularly check 
the website for any updates. 
 

Bid Security: The bid must be accompanied with Bid Security for an amount equal to 
₹4,54,981/- (Rupees Four Lakhs, Fifty Four Thousand, Nine Hundred Eighty One Only)  for 
covering the entire scope of work. The bid security shall be denominated in Indian Rupees 
only. For details refer https://gem.gov.in with Bid Number: GEM/2023/B/3969368. 

 

Brief Scope of Work: 

The brief scope of aforesaid tender is as under, 
 

1. Supply of following IT infrastructure equipment such as Laptops, printers, 
scanners as per Technical Specifications of respective items, at various 
Locations of MSEDCL in Maharashtra and installation, commissioning etc. at 
actual destination sites. 

2. The bidder must deliver, install, commission IT infrastructure at locations 
mentioned in Scope of work of Bid Document with Bid Number: 
GEM/2023/B/3969368. 
 

 

Maharashtra State Electricity Distribution Company Limited 

Bid Number: GEM/2023/B/3969368 

Date:16/09/2023 



SR. 
NO. PARTICULARS QUANTITY 

(No.S) 

1 (i3) Laptop with bag including 1Year 
warranty (i3, 8GB RAM, 512 GB SSD) 751 

2 A4 Laser Printer (B/W) 180 
    3 A4 Duplex printer 1 

4 All-in-One Laser Printer (B/W) 276 
5 All-in-One Printer (color) 4 
6 sheet feed Scanner(A4) 7 
7 sheet feed Scanner(A3) 4 

 
 

For details of eligibility criteria/qualifying criteria/terms and conditions and detail 
scope of work refer gem portal https://gem.gov.in with Bid Number: GEM/2023/B/3969368. 
 

 
 
 

Chief General Manager (IT), 
MAHAVITARAN, Prakashgad, 4th Floor 
Plot No G-9, A.K. Marg, Bandra (East), 

Mumbai 400 051 
Email – Itetender@mahadiscom.in 

https://gem.gov.in/

	Brief Scope of Work:
	1

